callsign
N373QS
N525DU
N45XT
TMC818
DCM6542
N57MV
N209MD
N487DT
N84FG
N917PG

ac_type
ES5P
C525
LJj45
H25B
EASO
LJ55
LJj40
PRM1
C525
Lie0

registratior dep_af

N373QS
N525DU
N45XT

N57MV
N20SMD
N487DT
N84FG
N917PG

MWCR
KMIA
KSUA
KVRB
KBHM
KAPF
KCHA
KABE
KCVC
KTEB

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

10/18/2017 11:53
10/18/2017 13:39
10/18/2017 16:12
10/18/2017 16:15
10/18/2017 16:39
10/18/2017 16:56
10/18/2017 17:04
10/18/2017 17:17
10/18/2017 17:57
10/18/2017 20:02

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



